
oDISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ,JAMKANI, TARBHA,SUBARNAPUR(O)
OAV ENTRANCETEST-2025

RESULT FOR CLASS VI

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR UNRESERVEDCATEGORY (S1)

SLNo Rot NO APPUCANTS NAME FATHER'S NAME M/W ST/ SC/UR ISPL CAIE CONTACT NUM8ER MARYS PEMARKS

124102907235 OM PRAKASH DASH MADHUSIUDAN DASH MALE |GENERAL NO 7854966309 49

224162907001 PREMCHAND NAG GANESH NAG MALE NO l9777928215 |45

324162907002 |PRAKRUTY RANI NAG PREMLALNAG FEMALE sc NO |9178114658 43 w1

424162907253 RAUKUMAR DHARUA SHALYA DHARUA MALE ST NO 9938046292 43

sl24162907160 SHASWATA KUMAR CHUHAN SHACHINDRA CHUHAN |MALE SEBC |NO 9777190419 39

6}24162907121 SARANSHSPANDAN SAHU SUSAJJIT SAHU MALE SEBC NO 9437429016 37

724162907164 LIPCY PRAJNA RANA BIKASH RANA FEMALE SEBC NO 9556405006 37 W2

824162907116 KIRAN TANDI BINOD TANDI FEMALE SC NO 966R148978 37 W 3

9�241629071 38 TEHSIN NISHA ABDULOLIKHAN FEMALEGENERAL NO |7978599133 37 W4

10]24162907094 DEBABRATARANA TRINATH RANA MALE SEBC NO 9777323374 36

11)24162907013 ASHMITA BARAI BASUDEV BARAI rEMALE SEBC NO 9938581828 36

12|24162907052 AMIT DEHERI lsURUBABU DEHERI MALE SEBC NO 7684870468 36

1324162907048 |PRATYUSH RANJAN MAHAKUR |PRAKASH MAHAKUR MALE SEBC NO 8917349891 36

14|24162907078 PRIYANSHI MAHANA KANHU CHARAN MAHANA FEMALE SEBC NO |9937688528 36 W-6

15|24162907 129 |RAJ RAGHUBIR MISHRA ARUNA KUMAR MISHRA MALE GENERAL NO 8457882107 36

16|24162907042 PRIYANSHI DEEP UMAKANTA DEEP FEMALE SC NO 7978677304 3S W-7

17|241629071 78 DINESH 8ISHI |LOCHANABISHI MALE SEBC NO 9178440290 35

18]24162907063 SRUTIMEHER SHANKARMEHER FEMALE SEBC NO 9178595374 35 W8

19|24162907209 |AHWAN KUMAR SAHOO YOTI RANJAN SAHOO MALE SEBC NO |9937133819 39

20|24162907098 MAUSAM PADHAN NIRANJAN PADHAN MALE SEBC NO |9178184658

2124162907120 ANSUMAN DASH PRADIP KUMAR DASH MALE GENERAL NO |9438643265 34

22|24162907242 DEBANSH MENDILI BUAYCHANDRAMENDILI |MALE SEBC NO 7848038290 34



23|24162907144 RAHUL RANA

24|24162907249 BHENUSMITA RANA

25|24162907025 |ABHAMAYEESAHU

26|241629071 36 HIMESH HARIPAL

27|24162907027 DIBYARANI KUMBHAR

28|24162909270 |SUBHENDRIPADHAN

29|24162907173 SHRITAMPRAGYAN GURU

30|24162907268 |OMSETHY

31|24162907196 RIHANI SAHU

32|24162907118 |SAKSHAM KUMAR SAHU

3324162907252 BABULU DHARUA

34)24162907065 ADYASHA SAHU

35|24162907097 |SIMRAN BAG

36|24162907066 ASHUTOSH SAHU

37|24162907026 BHAGYASHREE BISHI

38|24162907 198 |sUMEETNAIK

39|24162907189 ROLIBARIK

40]24162907244 UTTARAMAHALA

41|24162907 182 ARADHYA DEEP

42|24162907067 MOUSIM MEHER

43|24162907103
DIBYASHREE PRIYADARSHINEE

MISHRA

44|24162907029 SIKHA BAG

45|24160212144 |ARADHYAMAHANA

46|24162907177 DEEPIKA SAHU

47 24162907131 RITAM MAHALA

48|24162907058 JAGAN PRASADMOHANTY

TRILOCHANRANA

RAMESH CHANDRA RANA

|UMAKANTASAHU

RAJANI KANTA HARIPAL

BIRENDRA KUMBHAR

HIMANSHU PADHAN

DILIP GURU

SIBA SETHY

THABIRA SAHU

MILAN KUMAR SAHU

KHAGESWAR DHARUA

DHANANJAYASAHU

|DILLIP BAG

BJAYA KUMAR SAHU

RAMESH BISHI

|SUKRU NAIK

BARMESH BARIK

KISHOR MAHALA

|JANA DEEP

PARESH KUMAR MEHER

PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA

SHARAT BAG

RAKESH KUMAR MAHANA

HOMISH KUMAR SAHU

NANDISHWAR MAHALA

PRADYUMNA MOHANTY

MALE SEBC

3333|3333a33a3333

33333133333

NO

FEMALE SEBC NO

FEMALE SEBC

MALE SC NO

FEMALE |SC

FEMALE SEBC

MALE SEBC

MALE SC NO

FEMALE SEBC NO

MALE SEBC NO

MALE ST NO

FEMALE SEBC NO

FEMALE SC NO

MALE SEBC NO

FEMALE SEBC NO

|MALE SEBC NO

FEMALE SC NC

FEMALE SEBC NO

FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SEBC NO

FEMALE GENERAL NO

FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SEBC NO

FEMALE SEBC NO

MALE SEBC NO

MALE GENERAL NO

8658879008

9937758833

9556404525

8908446830

|9556002606

9937419579

|7894271194

|7854800620

9938863759

9438812637

9827359960

7894257507

9692696177

9937730203

7978281116

7846855811

|7008062815

|969283 1407

7855062694

99382 18711

9178706081

8260634445

8917272961

9438203535

6372303162

9938693897

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

|27

26

24

23

W-9

W-10

w-11(CoL-1)

|W-12

W-13

|W-14

W-15

W-16

|W-17

|W-18

W-19

|W-20

|w-21

|W-22

|W-23(EMP1)

w-24(EMP 2)

EMP 3

EMP 4



49)24162907259 RAJANANDAJHANKAR

5o|24162907156 SWAYAM SUBHAM PANDA

51]24162907195 KEHEKASABANO

KALANIDHI JHANKAR

CHHANDA CHARAN PANDA

|SAIRATKHAN

3
MALE SEBC NO3
|MALE GENERAL NO

|FEMALEGENERAL NO

9937287755

8847845472

9938686985

22

12

COL-2

MLA-1

|W-25(MLA-2)
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SL No ROLL NO APPLICANT'S NAME
1

24162907145|RASMANKALTA
2

24162907269|SAMUELBARIK
3 24162907192SHASHWAT KUMAR SAHU
4

24162907028PRATYASHASAHU
S 24160606090|KRISHNA SAHU
6 24162907054KUSHALESWAR RANA
7 24162907035SNEHA SAHU

24162907185 PRATIK MISHRA
9 24162907139|5OHANEEMALLIK
10 24162907084PRITAM RANA
11 24162907012KRISHANA DASH
12 24162907031BIGYANSHREEPADHAN
13 24162907104 STHITIPRAGNYA DANG
14 24162907168|DIVYANSHEE MISHRA
15| 24162907023| MOHIT MISHRA
16| 24162907166 PRIYA RANI MEHER
17 24162907115|PRIYANKA SAHU
18 24162907095/SUBHAMRANA
19 24162907184|MAUSUMIKHETI
20 24162907007SOYAM RANA
21 24162907167|SAMIKSHA PANDA
22 24162907231/SAHIL PADHAN

23 24162907229 SHRIHANMEHER
24 24162907085ALISHA PARDIA

25 24162907188| LIJARANI DANTA
26 24162907102|SWARAJTHANAPATI
27 24162907265|SAGAR KALTA

28 24162907113|AYAANNAIK
29 24162907154ANKITA SARANGI
30 24162907213ADARSHA PATRA
31 24162907224KIRAN NAIK

32 24162907134ABHISAR SAHU

33 24162907005SAISWASTIK PATRA

FATHERSNAME
WAITING LIST (UR)

GUNANIDHIKALTA
M/W
MALE

|ST/SC/UR SPLCATE CONTACT NUMBER MARKS REMARKS

KSHYMANIDHIBARIK
SEBC NC

8018763049 32
MALE |SEBC NO |8018632169 32PARESH KUMAR SAHU MALE SEBC NO |9439575142DHANANJAYA SAHU |FEMALE SEBC

31

NO 6371940890 31 W WT-1DASARATHASAHU MALE SEBC NO 9178998611
BHUBANESWAR RANA

30
MALE |SEBC NO 9937887734 30

DHANANJAYA SAHU FEMALE SEBC NC 7735535481 30 |WWT-2PREMANANDA MISHRA MALE GENERAL NO 9938159019 30
|ARJUN MALIK FEMALE SEBC NO 9337069613 |29
SHIBA PRASADRANA

W WT-3
MALE SEBC NO 9668013306 |29

CHAITANYA DASH MALE GENERAL NO 8260427498 |29
NANDIGHOS PADHAN FEMALE SEBC NO 7077252979 28 WWT-4
DOLAMANI DANGA FEMALE SEBC NO

8658604531 |28 WWT-5
BRUNDABANA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL NC 7326004074 |28 WWT-6
MANASRANJAN MISHRA MALE GENERAL NO 9178894741 28
DILLIP KUMAR MEHER FEMALE SEBC NO 9937219436 |28 W WT-7
|LAMBODAR SAHU FEMALE SEBC NC 9937277665 |27 W WT-8
BISWAMITRARANA MALE SEBC NC 8328802530 |27
LAXMIPRASADKSHETI FEMALE SEBC NO |9078300770 |27 W WT-9
SAMPATIRANA MALE SEBC NO 6372850363 |27
PRAMOD KUMARPANDA FEMALE GENERAL

E NC 9938047918 27 W WT-10
RABINDRAPADHAN MALE SEBC NC 8458045690
SUDHIR KUMAR MEHER MALE SEBC NC 9438068508 27

CHAANDA CHARAN PARDIA FEMALE SEBC NO |98272 16940 27 W WT-11
SURUBIRADANTA FEMALE SEBC NO |7751338204 27 W WT-12

|SUBASH THANAPATI MALE |SEBC NO |9777308291 27

DUSASHAN KALTA MALE SEBC NO 9556564247 26

DEBANAND NAIK MALE SEBC NO 8249499897 26

|PRADEEP KUMAR SARANGI FEMALEGENERAL NO 7008383187 26 WWT-13
KALAKANHU PATRA MALE GENERAL NO 6371669047 26

PRAKASHNAIK FEMALE SEBC |NO 9937215506 26 W WT-14
PRIYAKANTA SAHU MALE SEBC NO 8018315209 26

DAKTAR PATRA MALE GENERAL NO 6372099317 26



34 24162907274 SUGYANABAGARTTI
35 24162907079jARADHYAMISHRA
36 24162907093 BADYANATH SAHU
37 24162907153 |KRISHNA RAJ MISHRA

38 24162907037!ARPITA KARNA
39 241629072 06|KARISMA GURU

40 24162907009
|SHUBHRANSUSEKHAR

DALBEHERA

41 24162907157SWASTIKSWAPUP PATHA

KELICHANDRABAGARTTI

SUPESH KUMAP MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU

BHAKTABANDHU AiSHRA
SATYENDRAKARNA

|SANKARSANGURU

BEDABYASH DALBEHERA

MINAKETAN RATH

MALE |SEBC NO

FEMALE IGENERAL NO

MALE (SEBC NO

MALE iGENERAL NO
FEMALE SEBC

FEMALE SE8C |NO

MALE SEBC NO

MALE GENERAL NO

I9342374524

8114364S18

70c2390475

|70G8930739

9938521815

6372924993

8917323420

7854956168

26

|26

26

;25

25

25

25

25

W T-15

WwT-16
w wT-17
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Hbadmas'er
Kamsara ti6'tgh Scrcol
Kamrsen a,DtstSitžin apur

C AV,Jarkari

ooER
DistrictEscaUan Cit: Cu

o Sonepur

DM & CoAECTOP



ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA,JAMKANI, TARBHA, SUBARNAPUR(O)
OAV ENTRANCE TEST-2025

RESULTFOR CLASS-VI

SL No ROLL NO
PROVISIONALSELECTIONLIST FOR SCCATEGORY (22)

APPLICANT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME M/W ST/SC/UR SPL CATE CONTACT NUMMARKS REMARKS
1|24162907021 JEEBESH KUMAR HARPAL RADHESHYAM HARPAL MALE |SC NO |9938819673 32

2|24162907112 TUSHAR KANTAKUMBHAR BHARAT KUMBHAR MALE SC NO |9438787259 32

3|24162907187 AMRITA PANDE |SHANKARPANDE FEMALE SC NO |7683912092 31 W-1
424162907096 SINGHAM SITANSUNAG BHUBANESWAR NAG MALE |SC NO 6371868679 29

s|24162907117 SNEHALATAMALLIK GANESWAR MALLIK FEMALE SC NO 7008971114 28 W-2
6|24162909246 |SAMEERHARIPAL NALINI HARIPAL MALE SC NO 6370809781 27

7|24162907205 AYASHA NAIK MAHENDRA NAIK FEMALE SC NO 8658397439 27 W-3
8|24162907152 SAISTUTIRANEE NANDA SATYABAN NANDA FEMALE SC NO |7978173113 27 W-4

9]24162907186 NAMAN KUMBHAR PURUSOSTAM KUMBHAR MALE SC NO |7855013255 27
10|24162907250 ITISHREE NAG DURJAN NAG FEMALE SC NO |9337436470 |27 w-S

11|24162907262 ADYASA SUNA DASHARATHI SUNA FEMALE SC NO 8144322457 26 w.6
12|24162907197 PUJA NAG PITAMBAR NAG FEMALE SC NO 7848096320 26 W-7
13|24162907019 OMKAR BISWAL |SANJEEB KUMAR BISWAL MALE 5C NO 9938671056 25
14|24162907149 PAREEDHISETHI RABINDRA NATH SETHI FEMALE SC NO 97772 34475 25 W-8

15|24162907251 NRUPARAJ HARIPAL BISWAJIT HARIPAL |MALE |SC NO 8056439202 25

16|2416290721 1 MANASI TARIA |GOPAL TARIA FEMALE SC NO 6379279781 25 W.9

1724162907077 RANISHREEPANDE LATE GOPABANDHU PANDE FEMALE SC NO 7008698787 |25 W-10

18|24162907119 CHUMKINAG |SHIBA NAG FEMALE SC NO 9348652997 24 W-11

19|24162907060 ROOJA MAHANANDA TARANISEN MAHANANDA FEMALE SC NO 9556471300 24 W-12

20]24162907047 REHAN KUMAR HARIPAL JANGYASWAR HARIPAL MALE SC NO 7978237770 24

21]24162907161 DEBABRATA DANDASANA ARTATRANA DANDSANA MALE SC NO 9777973674 24

2224162907099 HARSH SMITHTANDI |ASWINITANDI MALE |SC YES 7750825414 |21 PWD

SENIORAi T�

OAV JAMKANI

Heädmaster
Kam�aA Ngi!dshchool
Kamsara,Dist-Subarnapur

3FaISCIPATcipam
OARAN Jarnkan

TARBHA

DISTRICT EOOCAtION OFFICER

Districh Ehucation Ofticer

& Sonepur

DM & COLLECTOR

SUBARNAPUR



|SLNo ROLL NO APPLICANT'S NAME

1|24162907260 PRANALINAG

2|24162907221 SUNENA BIBHAR

3|24162907238 PRACHEE DEHERI

424162907068 SHRIJ CHHATRIA

s]24162907076 RANJIT NAG

624162907137 DIPAK BAG

724162907081 HUMYA MAHANANDA

8|24162907008 BHAGYASHREETANDI

924162907106 SUBRAJT KAANAR

10|24162907225 NIGAM BIBHAR

11|24162907105 |SWAGAT NAG

12|24162907062 SUBHASHREESETHI

13|24162907126 RASHMI SETHI

14|24162907233 KIRAN BAG

15|24162907171 PRATIKSHYA DEEP

16|24162907022 SONAM BAG

17|24162907246 |SANDHYABAG

18|24162907043 MANORANJAN KAANAR

19|24162907132 RIYA SETH

20|24162907056 ANANYA NAIK

21|24162907030 JARCHITA NANDA

22|24162907200 |SRENYASIE BEHERA

2324162907003 NIKITA HARIPAL

24]24162907 199 SUNALI SA

25|24162907109 AYUSH BARIK

26|24162907204 |SWATICHHATRIA

27|24162907275 PRITAM SARABHANG

2824162907024 YUVRAJ NAG

WAITING LIST (SC)

FATHER'S NAME
NETRANANDA NAG

NIMAICHARANBIBHAR

|ARUN KUMAR DEHERI

LINGARA CHHATRIA

NILAMBAR NAG
RAMESH BAG

KUBER MAHANANDA
DILLIP TANDI

MAKARDHWAJA KAANAR

RAJ KUMAR BIBHAR

ARUN NAG

RADHAKANTA SETHI

RAJIB SETHI

KIRTTAN BAG

NILESWAR DEEP

DILLIP BAG

GOBINDACHANDRA BAG

RAIGURUKAANAR

KAPILESWAR SETH

LATE SANJIB NAIK

|KALAHU NANDA

RUSHICHANDRABEHERA

NITYANANDAHARIPAL

SASHI SA

MILU BARIK

|GAYADHARCHHATRIA

BASISHTHA SARABHANG

SANTOSHNAG

M/W |ST/SC/UR SPL CATE

FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO

MALE SC NO

MALE SC NO
MALE SC |NO

FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO
MALE SC NO
MALE SC NO
MALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO
FEMALE SC NO

MALE SC NO
FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO

MALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO
FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO

MALE SC NO

FEMALE SC NO

MALE SC NO

MALE SC NO

CONTACT NUMMARKS REMARKS
6370908973 24 W-16

8144451573 23 W-17

8018637686 23 W-18

9348476290 23

9040739826 23

9692739485 |22

7605961628 |22 W-19

9777428442 22 W-20

8658045181 21

|7682026354 21 -

9178326108 21

7077077651 |21 W-21

9861461210 21 W-22

9938230297 21

|7339089616 20 W-23

9692696177 20 W-24
8658242740 20 W-25

|969245105 1 20

8658891151 20 w-26

|7205548054 20 w-27

9348921023 19 W-28

6370639522 19 W-29

8018955503 19 W-30

6372969657 19 W-31

|9777721847 19

6372398117 19 |W-32

|9178998606 19

6371085843 18



2924162907256 MANISH SAHU
30|24162907261 SUBHAM MAHANANDA
31/24162907220 MEERA DEHERI

32|24162909226 MIRA BERIHA

33|24162907237 NISHABAG
34|24162907050 RASHMIBADI
35 24162907191 SUDAMA KUMBHAR

GOBINDASAHU
BABULALMAHANANDA
ITAYA DEHERI

MOHAN BERIHA

NAROTTAM BAG

SURATHA BADI

HEMANTA KUMBHAR

MALE |SC
MALE |SC
FEMALE SC
FEMALE SC
FEMALE SC

FEMALE SC
MALE SC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

|NO
NO

9827499959 18

|8018402447 18

9178294331 18

9827546549 18

9666411246 18

|7854803696 16

7415947250 16

W-33

|W-34

W-35

W-36

SE�IR MSsiTR

OAV JÁM�ANI

Héddmaster
Kamsara Node'High School

KarmtHBKAnapur COARAWKÁamkarí

arn2

BLOCK EDUCAtION?

TAJBHA

OFFICER

Distr�évEtNAaien
Office

tSoncpur

DM & COLLECTOR

sUBARNAPUR



SL NROLL NO
1|241629072 18
2|24162907230

3|24162907180

4|241629072 19

524162907222

6]24162907091

7|24162909206

APPLICANT'S NAME
DAKSHYA PRADHANI

GAYATRIKUANR

BIKASH JHANKAR

HARIPRIYA MAJHI

|SRIYABHUE

ANKITA JHANKAR

sUNIL BHUE

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA,JAMKANI, TARBHA,SUBARNAPUR(O)
OAVENTRANCE TEST-2025

RESULTFOR CLASS-VI

PROVISIONALSELECTION LIST FORST CATEGORY (07)

FATHER'S NAME M/W ST/SC/UR SPL CATE CONTACT NUMB|MARKS REMARKS
SESHADAB PRADHANI MALE ST NO 6372884225 29
SUSHANTA KUMAR KUANR |FEMALE ST NO 7849068626 29 W-1
RANJIT JHANKAR MALE ST NO 9439368319 27
AMBARISH MAJHI FEMALE ST NO 8658652015 |24 W-2
SATYANARAYAN BHUE FEMALE ST NO 9777530557 24 W-3
|NABIN KUMAR JHANKAR FEMALE ST NO |8658924177 |23 W-4
GOPI BHUE MALE |ST NO 6370503891 |21

SL NROLL NO APPLICANT'S NAME
1|24162907142 ITISHREE KUANR

2|24162907147 NANDITA BHOI

3|24162907239 MILAN MUNDA

424162907241 NIKI JHANKAR

5|24162907255 NIRAMA JHANKAR

WAITING LIST(ST)

FATHER'S NAME M/W |ST/ SC/UR SPL CATE CONTACT NUMB|MARKS REMARKS
|KARUNAKARKUANR FEMALE ST NO 7853960986 18 W WT-1

GUNANIDHIBHOI FEMALE ST NO |8658688183 18 W WT-2
HEMANTA MUNDA MALE ST NO |9692086665 |17

MANGULU JHANKAR FEMALE ST NO |7008902374 12 W WT-3
MANGULU JHANKAR FEMALE ST NO 7008902374 10 W WT-4

BLOCK

OAV JAMKANI

tbuesoogas
TARBHA

HIGH 5CHO6l,KAMŠARA
Kamsara Nodai High Scho

Kamsara,Ui-Subarnapur

on
DISTRICT v OFFICER

D�stigBdeston Officer

Sonepur

PqaePanifpa
OAVJANAY,

Jamkari
Subarna

DM & gÓLLECTOR

SUBARNAPUR


